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Sunday 13th October Winter Stableford (QC)

Sunday 27th October Winter Fourball better-ball 

NOVEMBER Sunday 17th November

DECEMBER

Organiser’s Choice 

Sunday 1st December

2020

Wednesday 1st January

Sunday 5th January

Sunday 19th January

*Christmas Scramble (9 holes) - Xmas Lunch

New Year roll-up ‒ 2clubs + putter (9 holes)

Organiser’s Choice – Texas Scramble (9 holes)
Organise’s Choice – Portugese (9 holes)

9.00am – 12.30pm
9.00am – 12.30pm

9.00am – 12.30pm

OCTOBER

10.00am – 1.30pm

10.00am – 1.30pm

10.00am – 1.30pm

10.00am – 1.30pm

FEBRUARY Sunday 2nd February

Sunday 23rd February

Organiser’s Choice (9 holes)

*Texas Scramble (9 holes)
10.00am – 1.30pm

10.00am – 1.30pm

MARCH Sunday 1st March

Sunday 15th March

March Hare Stableford (QC)

Spring Fourball better-ball
9.00am – 12.30pm

9.00am – 12.30pm

APRIL Sunday 5th April

Sunday 19th April

Spring Medal (QC)

Charity Spring Stableford (QC)
9.00am – 12.30pm

9.00am – 12.30pm

MAY Sunday 3rd May
Sunday 10th May

SCHOOL TRIATHLON EVENT
*May Medal (QC)

CLOSED
9.00am – 12.30pm

Sunday 17th May Millennium Stableford (QC) 9.00am – 12.30pm
Sunday 31st May Organiser’s Choice 9.00am – 12.30pm

JUNE Sunday 14th June June Medal (QC) 9.00am – 12.30pm
Sat 27th & Sun 28th June SPEECH DAY WEEKEND CLOSED

Sunday 5th July Organiser’s Choice 9.00am – 12.30pm

2019

JANUARY

JULY
Sunday 19th July *July Stableford - AGM (QC)

9.00am – 12.30pmSunday 2nd August Summer Medal (QC)

9.00am – 12.30pm

AUGUST
Sunday 16th August Final comp of the season 9.00am – 12.30pm

Spokesperson  – Don Groves 01483 273122
Cranleigh School Sports Centre  – 01483 542125

Cranleigh Village Club (CVC)  – 01483 276246

Note: Handicap Qualifying competitions are denoted by QC.
All competitions are over 18 holes unless otherwise stated.

Organised games are 9 or 18 holes according to the weather.
* Denotes lunch afterwards at the CVC

Roll-ups are on Tuesdays and Saturdays teeing-off at 9.30am. 
Everyone is welcome. 


